MAIN CORRIDOR
ROUTE 2 Ruta2/Rout 2

Via Congress Ave. — West Palm Beach To Boca Raton

\

Intermodal Transit Center

WPB Tri-Rail & WPB Tri-Rail

Australian Ave

WPB Intermodal Transit Center & Palm Okeechobee Blvd

Tran Park and Ride
Behavioral Health & Substance Use

Disorders/ Veteran's Services at
Community Services Dept.

Peer Place

Airport Center
Summit Post Office
Office

Families Firstm

Thelma Rd

Families First

Multicultural Community Mental Health

\
Center @ 10th Ave N

Palm Beach State Lake Worth

JFK Hospital . .PB Hab Center

JFK Hospital Melaleuca Ln

PB Hab Center

Lantana Airport Lantana Rd

Boynton Beach Mall Hypoluxo Rd

Barry University 0 Gateway Blvd

Palm Tran South County Facility
Boynton Beach
Youth and Family Counseling- South Mall
County Barry Univers[ty.

Boynton Beach Blvd

73)

Delray Tri-Rail

Narcotics Anonymous Aware Recovery

Care Volen Ctr.

Lake Ida Rd@ n
S. County Courthouse

Palm Tran
South County @

South County
Atlantic Ave @ /
The Hub @ L™

Lowson Blvd @@

Linton Blvd

Park of Commerce
Boca Raton Tri-Rail
Lynn University
Glades Plaza

. Narcotics Anonymous
Aware Recovery Care

Town Center Mall at Boca Raton

.

Clint Moore Rd

Park of Commerce
9 vamato RA @

Lynn University .
= Boca Raton
> Tri-Rail
=2
=
Town Center Mall 19th st

at Boca Raton

000 07

>
Glades Plaza

58

West le&ieach @o@@@
000D ()

@ Forest Hill Blvd
[

9 Delray Tn‘—Rail@@

B South County Courthouse

Banyan Blvd
C\ematii St
Datura St

Evernia St

nd A
o
97

Brightline
= .,
g 22 g " Behavioral Health &
S & > Dz Substance Use Disorders
= B S < - Veteran’s Services at
S ¢ TA L  Community Services Dept.
c O 3 =
nwee OuOo

Multicultural Community
Mental Health Ctr.

@ Lake Worth Rd
Palm Beach State College

@ @ Lantana Airport

Youth and Family Counseling

@ Points of Interest
= Route
= = = Specified Times
@ Timepoint
0 Connecting Route

Palm Tran Park and Ride
& Tii-Rail station




Southbound Sur/Sid

Weekday / Semana / Lasémeén

Intermodal
Transit
Center

Bus Stop #602

5:20
5:40
6:10
6:40
7:10
7:40
8:10
8:40
9:10
9:40
10:10
10:40
11:10
11:40
12:10
12:40
1:10
1:40
2:10
2:40
3:10
3:40
4:10
4:40
5:10
5:40
6:10
6:40
7:40
8:40
9:55

@

Airport
Center

Bus Stop #623

5:26
5:46
6:16
6:48
7:18
7:48
8:18
8:48
9:18
9:48
10:18
10:48
11:18
11:48
12:18
12:48
1:18
1:48
2:18
2:48
3:18
3:48
4:18
4:48
5:18
5:48
6:18
6:48
7:48
8:48
10:01

®

PB State
& Congress
Bus Stop #651
5:20
5:45
6:05
6:35
71
7:41
8:11
8:41
9N
9:41
10:11
10:41
1:1
1:41
12:11
12:41
1:1
1:41
21
2:41
3:16
3:46
4:16
4:48
5:18
5:48
6:18
6:42
7:08
8:08
9:05
10:18

p-m. times are shown in bold
Los horarios de p.m. se muestran en negrilla
Lé nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

@

Boynton
Beach Mall
Bus Stop #687
5:40
6:10
6:30
7:05
7:41
8:11
8:41
9:09
9:39
10:09
10:39
11:09
11:39
12:09
12:39
1:09
1:39
2:09
2:39
3:09
3:46
4:16
4:46
5:18
5:48
6:18
6:48
7:10
7:36
8:33
9:25
10:38

®

Delray
Tri-Rail
Bus Stop #706
6:00
6:30
6:52
7:27
8:06
8:36
9:06
9:34
10:04
10:34
11:04
1:34
12:04
12:34
1:04
1:34
2:04
2:34
3:04
3:34
4:1
4:41
5:11
5:43
6:13
6:41
71
7:31
7:57
8:54
9:46
10:55

©

Boca Raton
Tri-Rail
Bus Stop #729
6:18
6:48
7:10
7:47
8:26
8:56
9:26
9:52
10:22
10:52
1:22
11:52
12:22
12:52
1:22
1:52
2:22
2:52
3:22
3:52
4:31
5:01
5:31
6:03
6:33
6:58
7:28
7:46
8:12
9:09

@

Town Center
Mall at
Boca Raton
Bus Stop #746
6:33
7:03
7:25
8:02
8:41
9:1
9:41
10:07
10:37
11:07
1:37
12:.07
12:37
1:07
1:37
2:07
2:37
3:07
3:37
4:07
4:49
5:19
5:49
6:21
6:51
7:13
7:43
8:01
8:27
9:24

59

Scan this code and let us know how

wonderfully your Palm Tran driver

treated you!

You can also visit palmtran.org

or call (561) 841-4287




Southbound Sur/Si

Saturday / Sabado / Samdi

p.m. times are shown in bold

Los horarios de p.m. se muestran en negrilla
Le nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

@ ® @ ® © @
Intermodal Town Center
Transit Airport PB State Boynton Delray Boca Raton Mall at
Center Center & Congress Beach Mall Tri-Rail Tri-Rail Boca Raton
Bus Stop #602 Bus Stop #623 Bus Stop #651 Bus Stop #687 Bus Stop #706 Bus Stop #729 Bus Stop #746
7:09 7:30 7:47 8:02
7:00 7:07 7:25 7:50 8:11 8:28 8:43
7:45 7:52 8:10 8:35 8:56 9:13 9:28
8:30 8:37 8:57 9:27 9:51 10:08 10:23
9:15 9:22 9:42 10:12 10:36 10:53 11:08
10:00 10:07 10:27 10:57 1:21 11:38 11:53
10:45 10:52 1:12 1:42 12:06 12:23 12:38
11:30 1:37 1:57 12:27 12:51 1:08 1:23
12:15 12:22 12:42 1:12 1:36 1:53 2:08
1:00 1:07 1:27 1:57 2:21 2:38 2:53
1:45 1:52 2:12 2:42 3:06 3:23 3:38
2:30 2:37 2:57 3:27 3:51 4:08 4:23
3:15 3:22 3:42 4:12 4:36 4:53 5:08
4:00 4:07 4:27 4:57 5:21 5:38 5:53
4:45 4:52 5:12 5:42 6:06 6:23 6:38
5:30 5:37 5:57 6:27 6:48 7:05 7:20
6:15 6:22 6:42 7:12 7:33 7:50 8:05
7:00 7:07 7:25 7:55 8:16 8:31 8:46
7:45 7:52 8:10 8:40 9:01 9:16 9:31
8:30 8:37 8:55
. .m. times are shown in bold
SOUth bou nd SU I'/SId Eos horarios de p.m. se muestran en negrilla
Sundqy / Domingo / Dimanch Lé nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse
Intermodal @ @ @ @ @ Town Center
Transit Airport PB State Boynton Delray Boca Raton Mall at
Center Center & Congress Beach Mall Tri-Rail Tri-Rail Boca Raton
Bus Stop #602 Bus Stop #623 Bus Stop #651 Bus Stop #687 Bus Stop #706 Bus Stop #729 Bus Stop #746
8:30 8:50 9:05 9:20
8:40 8:47 9:05 9:30 9:52 10:07 10:22
9:40 9:47 10:05 10:30 10:52 1:07 1:22
10:40 10:47 11:05 11:30 11:52 12:07 12:22
1:40 1:47 12:05 12:30 12:52 1:07 1:22
12:40 12:47 1:05 1:30 1:52 2:07 2:22
1:40 1:47 2:05 2:30 2:52 3:07 3:22
2:40 2:47 3:05 3:30 3:52 4:07 4:22
3:40 3:47 4:05 4:30 4:52 5:07 5:22
4:40 4:47 5:05 5:30 5:52 6:07 6:22
5:40 5:47 6:05 6:30 6:50
6:40 6:47 7:05 7:30 7:50

Enjoy the Ridé
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Northbound Norte / N5

Weekday / Semana / Lasémen

p.m. times are shown in bold
Los horarios de p.m. se muestran en negrilla
Le nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

@ © ® @ ® @ ®
Town Center Intermodal
Mall at Boca Raton Delray Bch Boynton PB State Airport Transit

Boca Raton Tri-Rail Tri-Rail Beach Mall & Congress Center Center
Bus Stop #746 Bus Stop #729 Bus Stop #706 Bus Stop #687 Bus Stop #829 Bus Stop #623 Bus Stop #602

5:36 5:58 6:15 6:25

5:41 6:06 6:28 6:45 6:55

5:51 6:06 6:31 6:55 7:15 7:25

6:04 6:16 6:31 6:59 7:23 7:45 7:55
6:34 6:46 7:01 7:29 7:53 8:15 8:25
7:01 7:15 7:32 8:00 8:24 8:43 8:55
7:31 7:45 8:02 8:30 8:54 9:13 9:25
7:59 8:13 8:30 9:00 9:24 9:43 9:55
8:29 8:43 9:00 9:30 9:54 10:13 10:25
8:59 9:13 9:30 10:00 10:24 10:43 10:55
9:31 9:43 10:00 10:30 10:54 1:13 1:25
10:01 10:13 10:30 11:00 1:24 11:43 1:55
10:31 10:43 11:00 11:30 11:54 12:13 12:25
11:01 1:13 11:30 12:00 12:24 12:43 12:55
1:31 1:43 12:00 12:30 12:54 1:13 1:25
12:01 12:13 12:30 1:00 1:24 1:43 1:55
12:31 12:43 1:00 1:30 1:54 2:13 2:25
1:01 1:13 1:30 2:00 2:24 2:43 2:55
1:31 1:43 2:00 2:30 2:54 3:13 3:25
1:57 2:09 2:26 2:56 3:22 3:43 3:55
2:27 2:39 2:56 3:26 3:52 4:13 4:25
2:50 3:03 3:23 4:01 4:27 4:48 5:00
3:20 3:33 3:53 4:31 4:57 5:18 5:30
3:50 4:03 4:23 5:01 5:27 5:48 6:00
4:20 4:33 4:53 5:31 5:57 6:18 6:30
5:00 5:13 5:33 6:08 6:32 6:50 7:00
5:30 5:43 6:03 6:38 7:02 7:20 7:30
6:00 6:12 6:29 7:04 7:26 7:44 7:54
6:45 6:57 7:14 7:42 8:02 8:18 8:28
7:45 7:57 8:14 8:42 9:02 9:18 9:28
8:45 8:57 9:14 9:42 10:02 10:18 10:28

9:35 9:45 10:00 10:23

Shop Till You Drop!

Boca Town Center Mall

Boynton Beach Mall
Cross County Plaza
Delray Square
Downtown Lake Worth

Gardens Mall

-
= Mall at Wellington Green
Mizner Park

Palm Beach Outlets

River Bridge Centre

0002
(2171173
(3133143
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Northbound Norte / N5

Saturday / Sabado / Samdi

@

Town Center
Mall at
Boca Raton

Bus Stop #746

7:10
7:55
8:40
9:25
10:10
10:55
11:40
12:25
1:10
1:55
2:40
3:25
4:10
4:55
5:40
6:25
7:10
7:55
8:25
9:20

©®

Boca Raton
Tri-Rail
Bus Stop #729

7:20
8:05
8:50
9:37
10:22
1:07
11:52
12:37
1:22
2:07
2:52
3:37
4:22
5:07
5:52
6:37
7:20
8:05
8:35
9:30

®

Delray Bch
Tri-Rail
Bus Stop #706

7:40
8:25
9:10
9:57
10:42
1:27
12:12
12:57
1:42
2:27
3:12
3:57
4:42
5:27
6:12
6:57
7:40
8:25
8:55
9:48

p.m. times are shown in bold
Los horarios de p.m. se muestran en negrilla
Le nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

®

Boynton
Beach Mall
Bus Stop #687
7:14
8:08
8:53
9:38
10:25
1:10
11:55
12:40
1:25
2:10
2:55
3:40
4:25
5:10
5:55
6:40
7:25
8:08
8:53
9:23
10:08

®

PB State
& Congress
Bus Stop #829
7:34
8:30
9:15
10:00
10:47
11:32
12:17
1:02
1:47
2:32
3:17
4:02
4:47
5:32
6:17
7:02
7:47
8:28
9:13
9:43

®

Airport
Center
Bus Stop #623
7:50
8:48
9:33
10:18
11:05
11:50
12:35
1:20
2:05
2:50
3:35
4:20
5:05
5:50
6:35
7:20
8:05
8:44
9:29
9:59

®

Intermodal
Transit
Center

Bus Stop #602
8:00
8:58
9:43
10:28
1:15
12:00
12:45
1:30
2:15
3:00
3:45
4:30
5:15
6:00
6:45
7:30
8:15
8:54
9:39

10:09

Northbound Norte / N&

Sunday / Domingo / Dimanch

p.m. times are shown in bold
Los horarios de p.m. se muestran en negrilla
Lé nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

Meeting

@ © ® @ ® @ ®
Town Center Intermodal
Mall at Boca Raton Delray Bch Boynton PB State Airport Transit
Boca Raton Tri-Rail Tri-Rail Beach Mall & Congress Center Center
Bus Stop #746 Bus Stop #729 Bus Stop #706 Bus Stop #687 Bus Stop #829 Bus Stop #623 Bus Stop #602

7:44 8:04 8:20 8:30

8:44 9:04 9:20 9:30
8:46 8:57 9:14 9:42 10:04 10:20 10:30
9:46 9:57 10:14 10:42 11:04 11:20 11:30
10:46 10:57 1:14 11:42 12:04 12:20 12:30
1:46 1:57 12:14 12:42 1:04 1:20 1:30
12:46 12:57 1:14 1:42 2:04 2:20 2:30
1:46 1:57 2:14 2:42 3:04 3:20 3:30
2:46 2:57 3:14 3:42 4:04 4:20 4:30
3:46 3:57 4:14 4:42 5:04 5:20 5:30
4:46 4:57 5:14 5:42 6:04 6:20 6:30
6:25 6:36 6:53 7:20 7:40 7:56 8:03

ervice Board

PALM TRAN
SERVICE BOARD

The mission of the PTSB is to make Palm
Tran bus service more efficient and to
serve as the ongoing mechanism for the
participation of citizens in the continued
development, implementation and
assessment of all Palm Tran services.

The PTSB meets on the fourth Thursday of each month to review and discuss existing and proposed
Palm Tran service. These meetings are designed to provide the public and interested parties with the
opportunity to be heard in regard to existing or proposed services. Comments may also be submitted
in writing in advance of these meetings.
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